DRUM MAJORETTES OF AMERICA
Presants

Tennessee State, Most Beautiful &
Volunteer Regional

DATE: May 3-4, 2025 DEADLIME - MUST BE RECEIVED BY April 3, 2025, HOON.
DOORS: Saturday & Sunday - Open at 7:30 am. Contest begins at 8:30 a.m.
PLACE: Carter High School - 210 N. Carler School RD - Strawberry Plalng, TH 37871

Drder of gvenis: Saturday Events - All dress modeling, Fashion, Best Appearing, Solo, Basic & Fancy, 273 Baton, Boys, Duet,
and Open & Adult events will run at any time during solo twirl. Sunday Events - Teams, Pom Girl, Halftime, Ind. Show Twirl,
Dance Solo, and Dance Dusls

Host: Carter High School Band Boosters — Admission fee due upon entering GOOD FOOD AVAILABLE No outside food,
please.

W [Qualifying Title]
Cunl::.'l:-unh will model in “dress of choice” kang or short, to I:l-u judged on physical beauty, poise, personality,
projection and modeling. You must enter Adv. Solo & Adw. Fanoy or Elile Solo & Elite Fanoy. For this title, all age divisions must also do
Show Presentation (tima Nmit 1:30-2:30 minutes). Sr. and Se. Elite agas will alse do an Interview Ouifit Modeling and Intarview with the
judges af the judges’ table atter Interview modaling. Cannot win both Miss Majoratte of TH and Voluntear Gusen.

Contestant will model in “dress of chodee®, long or short, to be judged on physical beauty, polse, persanality,
projection and modeding. You maust enter Special Beginner Solo and Fancy Sirutting. Thesa scores ane added to your
modeling scone to delermine (he winners.

VOLUNTEER QUEEN [Adv/ Elite - Reglonal Title)
Contestants will model in “dress of chalce” kng or short, to be judged on physical beauty, palse, persanality,

projection and modeling, You must enter DPFEN Ady. 30lo & OFPEN Ady. Fancy or OPEMN Elite Solo & OFEN Elfte Fancy.
One cannol win Boih Voluniesr Queen and Mize Majoreiie of TH.

Contastants will model In “dress of cholee”, long or short, o be judged on physical beauty, polse, perscnality,
projection and madeling, You must enter ONE other contest event to be allgitls, AWARDS: 157 - 4™ Trophies.

TENNESSEE MOST BEAUTIFUL MAJORETTE & VOLUNTEER MOST BEAUTIFUL - AGES; (0-5) (7-8) (8-10) (11=12) [13-14) (15-23)
Contestants will madel in “dress of choica”, keng or short, to be judges on physical beauty, polse, persanality,
projection and modeding. You must enter ONE other conlest event to be eligible. You are eligible o win both titles.

Conlestants will model in streel clothes o sporiawear. Judging will be on modeling and presenialion of outlil, poise,
personality and projection.

Al best-appearing contestants will model in a Fancy costume in a “T" pattern carrying a baton.

Pﬂl‘l‘llﬂ'ﬂﬂﬁ!‘ Ftﬂ-l.lllr'lf.' L& I'rh.ﬂll:: 'I'|I|I|'l !1.I'I'H il‘l‘lll nf 1"["3 b 1:30. Pﬂl‘l‘ﬂ I‘I'IIJM e kept in hand illll limes. The only gymnastic moves permilied
are splits, floor movemants, and cartwheels 'walkovers. Judging is kased on the coordination of poms with bady movements,
charecgraphy with music, asdiance appeal, execution, and overall genaral etfect with anthusiasm,

MEWCOMER EVENTS SOLO0 TWIRLING, BASIC & FANCY STRUTTING - Ages: (0-6) (7-8) (8-10] {11-12) {13-14) & [15-23}
# HEWCOMER s gne who has NEVER ENTERED a contest in 8 particular category. You may entar each event anly QNE TIME. Trophies
DO NOT COUNT towand advancemenl.




DMA Halftimes — BEG/INT, Junior, Junior Elite, Senior, Senior Elite and Collegiate
Time limit: 3-4 minutes must use instrumental music and must have 16 required marching steps.

BEG/INT, REG., AND ELITE Show Twirl (0-8) (9-11), (12-14), (15-23) Adult (20+) Elite (10-12) (13-15) (16-23)

SPECIAL BEGINNER HIGH POINT.....
BEGINNER HIGH POINT.............

INTERMEDIATE HIGH POINT

GRAND CHAMPION.............ceunee

Must enter 4 of the 5 Special Beginner Events (does not include Title)

Must enter Best Appearing, one Modeling (either Beg. Queen of Day, Queen of Day or Fashion),

Beginner Fancy, and Beginner Solo.
Must enter Fancy Best Appearing, one Modeling (Queen of Day or Fashion Modeling), Intermediate
Fancy, and Intermediate Solo.
Must enter Best Appearing, one Modeling (either Queen of Day or Fashion Modeling), Advanced!/ Elite
Fancy, Advanced/ Elite Basic, and Advanced/ Elite Solo.

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE PAID IN FULL WITH YOUR ENTRY

PLEASE TOTAL YOUR ENTRY, NO REFUNDS OR CREDITS

Mail Entries to: DMA - Diane Sorvillo PO Box 549 Odessa, Fl 33556 email: csorvill@tampabay.rr.com

| AM A CURRENT DMA MEMBER
| ENCLOSE $20.00 TO BECOME A DMA MEMBER (runs 9/1-8/31)
| ENCLOSE $2.00 PER EVENT EXTRA AS A NON-MEMBERSHIP FEE

CONTEST EVENTS

Miss Majorette - TN Qualifying Title

Adv/Elite (circle)
___ Adv Solo
_ AdvFancy
___AdvBasic
___ Elite Solo
__ Elite Fancy
____Elite Basic

Volunteer Starlet (Spec. Beg. Title)

Spec. Beg Solo
Spec. Beg Fancy
Spec. Beg Basic

Volunteer Sweetheart (Beg Title)

Beg. Solo Twirl
Beg Fancy
Beg Basic

Volunteer Princess (Int Title)

Int Solo
Int Fancy
Int Basic

Volunteer Queen Adv/ Elite (Regional)

Open Adv/ Elite Solo
Open Adv/ Elite Fancy

__ Adult Title
__Adult Solo
_ Adult 2-Baton
_ Adult 3-Baton
__Adult Freestyle

Additional Events for this contest

AGE: NAME:

STREET:

$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

All Star Title___Elite _ B/l $20.00
ASSolo __ Elite B/ $15.00
A S2-Baton___ Elite___ B/l $15.00
A S 3-Baton ___ Elite___ B/ $15.00
Show Twirl (Circle Below) $15.00
B/ Adv Elite
___ PomGirl $15.00
Beg/ Int Halftime $15.00
Jr. Halftime ___ Reg. ___ Elite $15.00
Sr. Halftime ___ Reg. ___ Elite $15.00
College Halftime $15.00
Tennessee Most Beautiful $20.00
Volunteer Most Beautiful $20.00
Queen of Day $10.00
Beg. Queen of Day $10.00
Spec. Queen of Day $10.00
Newcomer Queen of Day $10.00
Fashion Modeling $10.00
Best Appearing $10.00
Spec. Best Appearing $10.00
Newcomer Best Appearing $10.00
TOTAL ENTRY:
BIRTHDATE:

__ Newcomer Solo
__ Newcomer Fancy
__ Newcomer Basic
___ Boys Solo

Duet Twirl (Each)

Partners Name & Their Age:

Dance Duet (Each)

Partners Name & Their Age:

Dance Solo

Beg 2-Baton
__ Int2-Baton
__Adv/ Elite 2-Baton
____ Beg 3-Baton

Int 3-Baton

Adv/ Elite 3-Baton

High Point (Please Circle)
Spec. Beginner

Beginner

Intermediate

Grand Champion

CITY:

STATE:

ZIP:

TEACHER’S NAME:

PHONE:

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



Team & Corps Entry Form ~ 2025

Minimum No. Persons Time Limit
Show Corps 8 6 9 minutes
Drill Corps 10 41/2 51/2 minutes
Drill Teams 10 41/2 51/2 minutes
Baton & Drum Corps 10 31/2 41/2 minutes
Parade Corps 10 31/2 41/2 minutes
Dance Twirl Team (Sm. 3-6) (Lg. 7-12) (Ex.Lg. 13-over) 2 3 minutes
Majorette Twirl Team " 2 3 minutes
Strut Team " 2 3 minutes
Show Team with Twirl " 2 3 minutes
Show Team NO Twirl 2 3 minutes
Specialty with Twirl " 2 3 minutes
Specialty NO Twirl " 2 3 minutes
Pom Lines " 2 3 minutes
Novelty Teams " 2 3 minutes
Dance Lines " 2 3 minutes
College Line Minimum No. Persons ... 3 4 6 minutes
High School Team 2 3 minutes
High School Line 4 7 minutes
High School Display 4 6 minutes
High School Halftime Must consist of at least 2 of the following Units: 4 7 minutes

ENTRY FEES:
AGE DIVISIONS:
AWARDS:

Beg, Reg, State or Open

teams will be offered

Twirlers, Flags, Rifles, Dancers or Pom Girls.

$5.00 per person for Teams $4.50 for Corps

(Tiny Tots ... 0 -5.9) (Tots ... 6-8.9) (Juv....9-10.9) (Jr....11-13.9) (Sr.... 14 - over)

1st - 3rd Places
Be sure to mark which division

MINIMUM TEAM ENTRY FEE ... $20.00 ......

BRSO

[Category

SM LG X-LG

Name of Group Age Div.

No. Mem.

Fees |

MAKE CHECKS TO:
MAIL ENTRIES TO:

NAME OF CONTEST

Deadline NOON
3-Apr-25

Drum Majorettes of America ll Teams/Corps MAY pay cash the morning of the contest
DMA-Diane Sorvillo PO Box 549 Odessa, Fl 33556

email csorvill@tampabay.rr.com

Tennessee State, Most Beautiful, & Volunteer Regional
Contest Date May 3 & 4, 2025



